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Krakonosova 100 |
2014-06-20 - 2014-06-21 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe [CZE] k )

KrakonoSova 55 results
start ~ 07:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 127

rank rank/cat. finish delay
1 1/Muzi 918 MAREK SANKOT 1981 TJ PROJEKTIL SMiCHOV 06:45:19.8

2 2/Muzi 846 RADOSLAV HUSAK 1961 06:54:13.7  08:53.9
(3) 1/Zeny 695 MARCELA MIKULECKA 1973 ISCAREX C. TREBOVA 06:54:13.7  08:53.9
4 3/MuZi 921 RADEK SKALA 1969 07:36:22.7 51:02.9
5 4/Muzi 925 IR SLAVIK 1976 07:36:25.0 51:05.2
6 5/MuZi 929 ZDENEK STROUHAL 1959 07:40:40.8  55:21.0
7  6/Muzi 844 PETR HUNACEK 1980 07:45:30.3 01:00:10.5
8  7/MuZi 932 JIRi SIMEK 1981 SEBEREVOLTA 07:58:28.6 01:13:08.8
9  8/Mu7i 953 MIROSLAV VITEK 1982 08:08:25.9 01:23:06.1
10 9/MuZi 829 TOMAS HAVELKA 1976 08:25:23.8 01:40:04.0
11 10/Muzi 848 PETR CHLUBNA 1974 08:25:29.3 01:40:09.5
12 11/Muzi 917 JAN REZAC 1978 08:33:23.1 01:48:03.3
13 12/MuZi 841 MILAN HRICKO 1988 08:47:25.0 02:02:05.2
14 2/Zeny 938 PETRA TOMANOVA 1988 08:47:28.2 02:02:08.4
15 13/MuZi 804 JAN BABICKY 1976 SDRUZEN{ PRATEL LETAJICICH ELVISU 09:07:22.1 02:22:02.3
16 14/Muzi 700 JIRI MAREK 1990 09:15:39.8 02:30:20.0
17 15/Muzi 872 OTAKAR KREJCAREK 1979 09:16:20.7 02:31:00.9
18 16/Muzi 878 LUKAS KUNES 1975 09:16:21.6 02:31:01.8
19 3/Zeny 865 JANA KENDIKOVA 1972 09:19:48.8 02:34:29.0
20 17/MuZi 812 MICHAL BRABEC 1975 09:24:41.6 02:39:21.8
21 18/MuZi 839 ZBYNEK HOUZVICKA 1975 09:40:34.8 02:55:15.0
22 19/MuZi 891 MICHAL NOVAK 1978 HRADEC KRALOVE 09:40:37.1 02:55:17.3
23 20/MuZi 810 DANIEL BOGUSOVSKY 1968 09:41:12.2 02:55:52.4
24 21/MuZi 919 JAROSLAV SEIDL 1968 09:48:11.4 03:02:51.6
25  22/Mu7i 956 MICHAL ZAHRADNIK 1975 09:49:13.8 03:03:54.0
26 23/MuZi 864 DAVID KEJKRT 1981 10:18:40.7 03:33:20.9
27  24/Mu7i 948 LUKAS VEINAR 1983 10:30:03.0 03:44:43.2
28  25/MuZi 828 JOSEF FABERA 1978 10:30:04.7 03:44:44.9
29 26/Mu7i 898 MARTIN OUDA 1974 10:30:25.6 03:45:05.8
30 4/Zeny 843 JANA HRICHOVA 1992 10:40:04.5 03:54:44.7
(31) 4/Zeny 875 VERONIKA KRUPICKOVA 1978 10:40:04.5 03:54:44.7
(32) 27/Muzi 951 MARTIN VIT 1976 10:40:04.5 03:54:44.7
33 28/Muzi 880 LUKAS MACEK 1984 10:45:50.5 04:00:30.7
(34) 6/Zeny 833 KRISTA HERMANOVA 1982 10:45:50.5 04:00:30.7
35  29/Mu7i 809 ALES BLAHA 1989 10:48:38.8 04:03:19.0
(36) 7/Zeny 851 KAROLINA JANOSIKOVA 1987 10:48:38.8 04:03:19.0
37 8/Zeny 832 JANA HEJZLAROVA 1984 10:57:26.6 04:12:06.8
38 30/MuZi 821 MIROSLAV CECHURA 1964 EXTREME BOOTCAMPS TEAM PLZEN 10:57:27.5 04:12:07.7
39 31/Muii 870 JAKUB KRALICEK 1986 10:57:41.0 04:12:21.2
40 32/Mui 897 ZDENEK OTTA 1988 10:57:51.2 04:12:31.4
41  33/Muzi 922 MICHAL SKOCDOPOLE 1977 10:58:20.7 04:13:00.9
42 34/Muzi 923 MARTIN SKOCDOPOLE 1981 10:58:23.3 04:13:03.5
43  9/Zeny 890 VERA NIKITINOVA 1987 11:12:07.0 04:26:47.2
44  35/Muzi 805 PAVEL BATKO 1985 DEVLETO.CZ 11:12:14.0 04:26:54.2
45  10/Zeny 903 SIMONA PIRVA 1986 11:13:41.2 04:28:21.4
(46) 10/Zeny 950 PETRA VISSCHER 1977 11:13:41.2  04:28:21.4
47  36/Muzi 877 KAREL KUNC 1982 11:14:14.3 04:28:54.5
48 12/Zeny 876 HANA KROVAKOVA 1981 11:14:57.8 04:29:38.0
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49 13/Zeny
50 37/MuZi
51  38/MuZi
52 14/Zeny
53  39/MuZi
54  40/MuZi
55 15/Zeny
56  41/MuZi
57  42/MuZi
58 43/Muzi
59 16/Zeny
(60) 16/Zeny
61 44/Muzi
62 45/Muzi
63 46/Muzi
64 18/Zeny
65 47/Muzi
66 48/MuZi
67 49/Muzi
68 50/MuZi
69 51/Muzi
70 19/Zeny
71  52/MuZi
72 20/Zeny
73 21/Zeny
74 53/MuZi
75 54/Mufi
76  55/MuZi
77 56/MuZi
78 22/Zeny
79 57/Muzi
80 58/Muzi
81 59/Muzi
82 23/Zeny
83 60/Muzi
84 61/Muzi
85 24/Zeny
86 62/MuZi
87 25/Zeny
88 63/MuZi
89 64/MuZi
90 65/MuZi
91 66/MuZi
(92) 66/Muzi
93  68/Mufi
94  69/Muzi
95 70/MuZi
96 71/Muzi
97 72/Muzi
98 73/Muzi
99 26/Zeny
100 27/Zeny
101 28/Zeny
102 74/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

915
823
867
806
845
955
902
825
907
842
899
947
926
802
807
852
957
927
939
940
946
849
944
884
909
928
900
847
819
820
830
916
949
868
896
942
888
861
893
826
853
862
873
905
837
894
889
924
808
869
892
840
803
816

VIKTORIE RYBICKOVA
RADEK CERNY

PAVEL KOSAR
KATERINA BEDNAROVA
LIBOR HURDA
TOMAS VYDRA
KATERINA PETRZILKOVA
MARTIN DRASTIK
PAVEL PROKOP
RICHARD HROZ
MARTINA OUTRATOVA
MARTINA VECEROVA
JIRI SOSNOVEC
ADAM ABRAHAMCIK
MAREK BENO

EVA JANOSKOVA
DANIEL ZAJiC

RADEK TUMA

DAVID TOMAS
ZDENEK TOMAS
PAVEL VARVAROVSKY
PETRA JABORNICKA
TOMAS VACHAL
PAVLINA MASKOVA
JANA REINDLOVA
DANIEL STRANSKY
ONDREJ PETR
LADISLAV CHATRNY
RADIM CAPKA
ANDREA CAPKOVA
JAROSLAV HAVLENA
LIBOR REHACEK
MARTIN VENCLAK
PETRA KOZUBIKOVA
JAN OSMANCIK
VACLAV TREJBAL
TEREZA MRKVOVA
JAN KALIK

KLARA NOVAKOVA
LUKAS DUBSKY
MICHAL JEDLICKA
JIRi KASPAR

JAN KRMELA

LUKAS POUR

KAREL HORAK

PETR NOVY

MARTIN NEMEC
DALIBOR SLAMA
PETR BERANEK
MARTIN KOZENY
IVONA NOVAKOVA
LENKA HRDLICKOVA
RADKA APOSTOLOVA
LUBOS BURDYCH

1979
1981
1972
1967
1959
1959
1977
1986
1979
1966
1990
1986
1980
1987
1986
1989
1980
1974
1974
1976
1976
1980
1978
1987
1987
1974
1981
1979
1975
1981
1977
1975
1976
1985
1984
1986
1986
1987
1988
1986
1986
1991
1986
1992
1983
1991
1979
1988
1985
1986
1984
1987
1980
1976

KL 2014

PETRZILEK

ZADNY

KLUB VELOCIPEDISTU A KOPCOSLAPU LE

BIKE TEAM STARA PAKA

BIKE TEAM STARA PAKA
BIKE TEAM STARA PAKA

POSTOPACH.CZ

POSTOPACH.CZ

11:18:08.0
11:18:11.2
11:18:17.5
11:18:29.2
11:18:31.6
11:22:45.7
11:25:46.7
11:28:11.6
11:28:18.7
11:36:14.2
11:36:41.6
11:36:41.6
11:37:21.9
11:37:23.9
11:37:27.6
11:37:28.1
11:40:56.1
11:41:09.6
11:41:12.6
11:41:19.5
11:42:37.3
11:42:45.3
11:43:37.5
11:43:45.1
11:43:47.6
11:44:07.6
11:44:37.5
11:44:45.6
11:44:50.6
11:44:51.4
11:50:28.3
11:53:10.0
11:53:12.7
11:59:39.0
11:59:40.2
12:09:48.7
12:09:54.4
12:11:05.2
12:11:50.5
12:20:57.0
12:25:34.8
12:25:37.0
12:25:37.7
12:25:37.7
12:45:54.2
12:45:55.1
12:45:57.8
12:45:58.3
12:46:02.4
12:53:34.1
12:57:31.4
13:02:25.1
13:14:14.0
13:14:19.1
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04:32:48.2
04:32:51.4
04:32:57.7
04:33:09.4
04:33:11.8
04:37:25.9
04:40:26.9
04:42:51.8
04:42:58.9
04:50:54.4
04:51:21.8
04:51:21.8
04:52:02.1
04:52:04.1
04:52:07.8
04:52:08.3
04:55:36.3
04:55:49.8
04:55:52.8
04:55:59.7
04:57:17.5
04:57:25.5
04:58:17.7
04:58:25.3
04:58:27.8
04:58:47.8
04:59:17.7
04:59:25.8
04:59:30.8
04:59:31.6
05:05:08.5
05:07:50.2
05:07:52.9
05:14:19.2
05:14:20.4
05:24:28.9
05:24:34.6
05:25:45.4
05:26:30.7
05:35:37.2
05:40:15.0
05:40:17.2
05:40:17.9
05:40:17.9
06:00:34.4
06:00:35.3
06:00:38.0
06:00:38.5
06:00:42.6
06:08:14.3
06:12:11.6
06:17:05.3
06:28:54.2
06:28:59.3
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103 75/Muzi
104 76/Muzi
105 29/Zeny
106 30/Zeny
107 31/Zeny
108 32/Zeny
109 77/MuZi
110 78/MuZi
(111) 78/Muzi
112 80/MuZi
113 81/MuZi
114 82/MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Muzi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Juniofi
DNF /Zeny
DNN /N
DNN /N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

886
901
945
930
822
815
814
866
831
882
954
811
910
850
827
913
818
835
824
858
857
834
859
801
730

LUKAS MORAVEC

JAN PETRMICHL
VERONIKA VANCUROVA
KLARA SYBEROVA
LENKA CERNOHLAVKOVA
JANA BRYKNEROVA
RASTISLAV BRYKNER
ZDENEK KOHOUT
VLADIMIR HAVRDA
LUBOMIR MALOVANY
LUDEK VOTAVA

JIRI BOUZEK

KRISTYNA RENDEKOVA
PETR JANATA

TOMAS EHLER
HOLMAN ROMERO
DOMINIKA BUTTEROVA
EVA HLOUSKOVA
ZUZANA DOMINIKOVA
DANA JOHANOVA

JIRi JOHAN

ONDREJ HINK

IVETA PACHMANOVA

PLEASE CONTACT INFO@SPORTCHALLEM 0000  NUMBER WITHOUT RIDER
PLEASE CONTACT INFO@SPORTCHALLEM 0000  NUMBER WITHOUT RIDER

1977
1993
1992
1993
1993
1972
1969
1981
1967
1969
1981
1974
1989
1974
1981
1977
1985
1984
1982
1965
1969
1997
1982

FUDVLESE
FUDVLESE
FUDVLESE
FUDVLESE

ALESIO

13:14:27.4
13:30:41.3
13:30:50.5
13:31:00.7
13:31:01.3
13:35:03.6
13:35:05.3
13:35:36.8
13:35:36.8
14:01:04.0
14:05:27.2
15:19:00.0
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06:29:07.6
06:45:21.5
06:45:30.7
06:45:40.9
06:45:41.5
06:49:43.8
06:49:45.5
06:50:17.0
06:50:17.0
07:15:44.2
07:20:07.4
08:33:40.2
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